
I&AP List for:

DENC Ref:

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants Advert Placed: Date:

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr Riaan van Wyk Hantam Local Municipality Hantam Municipality Offices, Hoof Str Calvinia 8190 vanwykrj@hantam.gov.za

2. Property / Land Owners:

2.1 Mr. Izak Van Niekerk Die Calvinia Lande BK *0273411055 wilmaclande@gmail.com

Mr. Rynard J Smit Ramskop *0845471147 rjs@hantam.co.za

Mr. Deon Vlok PO Box 76, Rietmondspoort Calivinia 8190 *0824655841 deon@hantam.co.za

Mr. Abraham J Lambrechts Kreitzberg PO Box 86 Calvinia 8190 *0836914540 aj191@hotmail.com

Mr/MrsPetrus and Mary Theart (Alida Visagie on behalf of Theart) Wehanvisagie15@gmail.com

3.1

4. Municipality

4.1 Mr Riaan van Wyk Hantam Local Municipality Hantam Municipality Offices, Hoof Str Calvinia 8190 vanwykrj@hantam.gov.za

4.2

5. Municipal Ward Councillor:

5.1

5.2

6. Ratepayers's association

6.1 Mr

7.State Organisations:

7.1 Dept. Environmental and Nature Conservation NC Private Bag X6010 Kimberley 8306 053 807 7300

7.2 W Mothibi Agriculture, Land Reform and Rural Development 162 George Street Kimberley 8300 053 838 9100 053 832 4328

7.3
Mr Vhonani Ramugondo Dept. of Water and Sanitation -  Northern Cape 28 Central Road Beaconsfield, Kimberley

8300 053 8367699 ramugondov@dws.gov.za

7.4
Glen Steenkamp Dept. of Water and Sanitation -  Northern Cape 28 Central Road Beaconsfield, Kimberley

8300

(053) 836 7600 

ext 519 053 842 3258

7.5
Ms G Botha  Co-operative Governance, Human Settlements and Traditional Affairs Private Bag X5005 Kimberley

8300  053 830 9422 053 831 4308

7.6 Ms E Botes  Social Development Private Bag X5042 Kimberley 8300 053 874 9100 053 871 1062

7.7 Mr Kevin Nogwili Dept. of Transport, Roads & Public Works PO Box 3132 Kimberley 8301 053 839 2100 053 839 2291

7.8 Thobela Dikeni Dikeni
Northern Cape Economic Development, Trade and Investment Promotion Agency 

(NCEDA)
 2nd Floor, Templar Court Building, Bean Street, Kimberley,  8301 053 833 1503 053 833 1390

7.9 Mrs H Samson NC -  Economic Development and Tourism Private Bag x6108 Kimberley 8300 053 839 4000 053 832 6805

7.10 Ms Anneliza Collett Department of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries Private bag x120 Pretoria 0001 012 3197508 012 329 5938 AnnelizaC@nda.agric.za

7.11 Mr J Mans Dept. of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment 26 Olien Street, Louisvaleroad Upington 8801 Jmans@environment.gov.za

7.12
Lizell Wolfe Department: Transport, Safety and Liaison

Private Bag X1368, Southey Chambers, 

Southey Street, 
Kimberley 8300 053 839 1700 053 839 1773

7.13

8. Neighbours

8.1 Mr. Bertie Visage Annex Groot Vlakte *0273412142

Mr. André Hugo Torenskop *0825961746 As per address for Landbou Unie

Mr. Altus Zandberg Beeswater *0813485375 beeswater@hantam.co.za

Mr. Francois v. Wyk Downes Wes *0834618952 vanwykcf@gmail.com

Mr. Dirk v. Wyk dirkvanwyk@gmail.com

Mr. Uys Steenkamp Kreitzberg
*0870950987 / 

0730688212

Mr. NW Wilson Vlakke Fontein
*0836909202 / 

0733435008
vlakfontein@hantam.co.za

Mr. Thomas Visagie Farm Owner *0713641782

Mr. PJ Kotze Jaagvlakte *0273412129 jaagvlakte@gmail.com

Mr. Topie Visagie Witputs *0832314159 witputs1@gmail.com

Mr. Rynard Smit Ramskop *0845471147 ris@hantam.co.za

Mr. Jacobus Smit Bo-Downes *0847710766 smitn@hantam.co.za

Mr. Deon Vlok Spitskop/ Rietmondspoort *0718367270 idvlok@hantam.co.za

Mr. Gert v.Schalkwyk Jnr De Puts *0766970096 uyswyk@gmail.com

Mr. Gawie van Zyl Rooivlei *0781978050 wilma@hantam.co.za

Mr. Johan Nel Vanrhynshoek *0823239033 base@hantam.co.za

Mr. Willem van Rhyn Kalkgat *0767041108 wilhelmvanryhn@gmail.com

Mr Francois vd Merwe Tierhoek *0825573849 Francois@tierhoek.co.za

Mr. Appie Lambrechts Kreitsberg *0836914540 ajl191@hotmail.com

Mr. Johan Strauss Platberg *0832311872 platberg@hantam.co.za

Mr. Johan Steenkamp Rivierplaas *0834147732

Mr. Bertie Visagie Paardekraal *0828907296 paarderaal@hantam.co.za

Mr. Jansen v. Wyk Kreitsberg *0726124412 hlh@telkomsa.net

Mr. Willie de Lange Platpoort *0822900564 platpoort@hantam.co.za

Mr. Erns van Zyl Nooiensrivier *0824506988

Mr. Maans Nel Keiskie *0845117615 adolenel@gmail.com

Mr. Richard Fryer Rooierwe *0273412122 lenefryer@gmail.com

Mr. Oubaas Strauss Kleinplasie *0781118014

Mr. Ettienne Visagie Kareekamp *0738663565 elmarie@hantam.co.za

Mr. Jannie Nel Agterplaas *0736001726 agterplaas@hantam.co.za

Mr. Jan du Toit Sonderwater Boerdery *0727248963 jan@sonnewaterboerdery.co.za

 9. Other

Mr. Willem Spangenberg Calvinia Golf Club *0836619195 Willem.spangenberg72@gmail.com

Mr. Maans Nel Calvinia Golf Club *0273412689 hugolese@hantam.co.za

Mr. Hardes Lambrechts Agricultural Union *0731245342 As per address for Landbou Unie

Mr. Jansen van Wyk Rentee PO Box 103 Calvinia 8190 *0726124412 hlh@telkomsa.net

Mr. Jacobus Smit As per address for Landbou Unie

Ms. Iza Burger Landou Unie
*0824909670/ 

0273411694
iza.burger@bwise.co.za

Calvinia Bulk Water

Noordwester

INVITATION TO COMMENT

1. Applicant

3. Occupiers
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